JlekapcTBeHH NPOAYKTH, C MPEKPaTeHU pa3pelieHus 3a ynorpeda npes nepuoaa 01. 05. 2015 - 31. 05. 2015

Hme

JekapcTBeHa ¢gopma
KOJIMYeCTBO Ha
AKTHBHOTO BEIIECTBO B
1030Ba eIUHMUIIA

Actilyse

20 mg powder and solvent for
solution for injection

Alzepil ODT

5 mg orodispersible tablets

Alzepil ODT
10 mg orodispersible tablets

Androgel 50 mg gel

Atrovent N

21 micrograms pressurised
inhalation, solution
Brinerdin

0,1 mg/ 5,0 mg/ 0,5 mg coated
tablets

Brivir

125 mg tablets

Dortizex

20 mg/ml + 5 mg/ml eye
drops, solution

Dorzex

20 mg/ml eye drops, solution
Fayton

4 mg/100 ml solution for
infusion

Fayton
4 mg/5 ml concentrate for
solution for infusion

Glautan

50 micrograms/ml eye drops,
solution

Glautan

0,05+5mg/ml eye drops,
solution

Ibandronic acid Actavis

50 mg film - coated tablets

Normaglyc
500 mg film-coated tablets

Normaglyc
580 mg film-coated tablets

Ne u nara Ha PY

11-10623/27.08.2010

11-27763/02.12.2014

11-27764/02.12.2014

11-20450/06.12.2012

11-9214/31.03.2010

11-1914/11.04.2008

11-2231/10.06.2008

11-27350/21.10.2014

11-27349/21.10.2014

11-23965/30.10.2013

11-18652/06.07.2012

11-15565/31.10.2011

11-18346/19.60.2012

11-12972/13.04.2011

11-21083/11.02.2013

11-21084/11.02.2013

Perucrpa
MUOHEH Ne

20040372

20110247

20110248

20060486

20040563

20020549

20030141

20140308

20140307

20130373

20120353

20110646

20120309

20110237

20090026

20090027

Ne ma
3amoBe] 3a
npeKparsBa
He

A/15-0333

A/15-0323

AJ15-0323

AJ/15-0400

AJ15-0347

AJ/15-0324

AJ/15-0334

A/15-0402

A/15-0402

A/15-0392

A/15-0391

AJ/15-0403

AJ/15-0403

AJ15-0325

AJ15-0327

AJ15-0327

JlaTta Ha
3amoseq 3a
NpeKpaTsBa
He

08.05.2015

05.05.2015

27.05.2015

27.05.2015

11.05.2015

05.05.2015

08.05.2015

27.05.2015

27.05.2015

25.05.2015

25.05.2015

27.05.2015

27.05.2015

05.05.2015

05.05.2015

05.05.2015

IIpurekaresa Ha
pa3peLIeHneTo 3a
ynorpeba

Boehringer Ingelheim
International GmbH
I'epmanus

Egis Pharmaceuticals
Public Limited
Company

VYHrapus

Egis Pharmaceuticals
Public Limited
Company

VYHrapus
Laboratoires Besins
International
®paHuus

Boehringer Ingelheim
International GmbH
I'epmanus

Novartis Pharma
GmbH

I'epmanus

Berlin-Chemie AG
I'epmanus
Codapma A/l
Bbobarapus

Codapma A/l
boarapus
Glenmark
Pharmaceuticals
S.r.o.,

Yemka Pemrybnmka
Glenmark
Pharmaceuticals
S.r.o.,

Yemka Perrybnmka
Codapma ALl
boarapus

Codapma A/l
boarapus

Actavis Group PTC
ehf.

Ucnanous
PharmaSwiss Ceska
republika s.r.o.
Yewka perryOnmka
PharmaSwiss Ceska
republika s.r.o.
Yewka perryOmnmka



Normaglyc
1000 mg film-coated tablets

Nutriflex Lipid plus
emulsion for infusion

Olanzapine-EGIS

5 mg orodispersible tablets
Olanzapine-EGIS

10 mg orodispersible tablets
Olanzapine-EGIS

15 mg orodispersible tablets
Olanzapine-EGIS

20 mg orodispersible tablets
Sibilla

2 mg/0,03 mg film - coated
tablets

Sibilla 28

2 mg/0,03 mg film - coated
tablets

11-21085/11.02.2013

11-19627/24.09.2012

11-27674/02.12.2014

11-27675/02.12.2014

11-27676/02.12.2014

11-27677/02.12.2014

11-17548/23.04.2012

11-23967/30.10.2013

20090028

20060782

20110209

20110210

20110211

20110212

20120218

20130375

A/15-0327

A/15-0390

A/15-0326

A/15-0326

A/15-0326

A/15-0326

A/15-0393

A/15-0393

05.05.2015

25.05.2015

05.05.2015

05.05.2015

05.05.2015

05.05.2015

26.05.2015

26.05.2015

PharmaSwiss Ceska
republika s.r.o.
Yemika penyOnnka
B.Braun Melsungen
AG

I'epmanus

Egis Pharmaceuticals
VYHrapus

Egis Pharmaceuticals
YHrapus

Egis Pharmaceuticals
YHrapus

Egis Pharmaceuticals
YHrapus

Gedeon Richter Plc.
VYHrapus

Gedeon Richter Plc.
VYHrapus



